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Name

Muller Alexander
Gebhart Erich
Seifert Tobias
Neuner Marco
Mallaun Hubert
Tschenett Noah
Habicher Martin
Jager Gerhard
Abler Mathias
Drexel Simon
Mallaun Stefan

Schimpféssl Gabriel

Lercher Arthur
Schranz Martin
Schatz Hubert
Dangl Daniel
Neuenschwander
Markl Marco
Wegscheider Ralf
Hann Philipp
Seifert Petra
Sailer Werner
Drexel Simone
Walser Ronald
Tschenett Markus
Abler Martina
Forcher Hubert
Starjakob Gabriel
Zangerle Gerald
Prieth Hermann
Folie Monique
Dangl Renate
Neuner Karin
Michel Luzi
Wegscheider Ingrid
Mayer Clara
Benderer Evar
Spiss Thomas
Gurschler Peter
Sprenger David
Wolf Josef

Bezirksschiutzenbund Landeck

Gilde

SG-Landeck
Fliess
Nauders
Fliess

See
Nauders
Nauders
Fliess
SG-Landeck
Kappl

See
HSV-Landeck
See

Fliess

Fliess

Kappl
Nauders
Kappl
SG-Landeck
SG-Landeck
Nauders
Kappl

Kappl
SG-Landeck
Nauders
SG-Landeck
SG-Landeck
Fliess

Kappl
Nauders
Nauders
Kappl

Fliess
Nauders
SG-Landeck
Nauders
Nauders
Kappl
Nauders
Nauders
Nauders
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Luftpistole 2025 / 2026
Runde 9

Mannschaft
Landeck 1
FlieR 1
Nauders 1
Flie 1
Seel
Nauders 2
Nauders 1

Landeck 1
Kappl 1
See l

Seel
FlieR 1
FlieR 2
Kappl 1
Nauders 2
Kappl 2

Landeck 2
Nauders 1
Kappl 1

Kappl 2

Landeck 1
Nauders 2
Landeck 2

Fliel3 2

Nauders 3
Nauders 3
Kappl 2
Flie3 2

Landeck 2
Nauders 3

Ergebnis

373
372
371
367
366
366
365
365
363
363
363
363
360
360
359
355
355
354
354
352
351
349
348
348
347
346
346
345
345
343
342
340
335
331
331
325
319
294
286
176
159
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Bezirksschiutzenbund Landeck

Luftpistole 2025 / 2026
Schiitzen-Schnitt

Rg. Name Gilde Jhg. Ergebnisse Summe Schnitt An.

1.) Mallaun Hubert See 1994 374 374 370 380 374 3347 371.9 9
375 365 369 366

2.) Seifert Tobias Nauders 1988 372 372 372 369 378 3345 371.7 9
369 372 370 371

3.) Habicher Martin Nauders 1983 361 372 370 369 375 3318 368.7 9
363 369 374 365

4.) Neuner Marco Fliess 1976 361 368 375 367 372 3315 3683 9
360 373 372 367

5.) Schranz Martin Fliess 1980 361 363 363 370 368 3284 364.9 9
374 364 361 360

6.) Miller Alexander SG-Landeck 1993 371 364 360 368 363 3279 3643 9
362 361 357 373

7.) Gebhart Erich Fliess 1982 364 355 362 372 367 3274 363.8 9
361 362 359 372

8.) Mallaun Stefan See 1961 376 362 365 359 360 3267 363.0 9
357 357 368 363

9.) Jager Gerhard Fliess 1986 358 362 359 370 358 2901 362.6 8

358 371 365

10.) Schimpféssl Gabriel HSV-Landeck 1991 364 367 351 349 2882 360.2 8
354 373 361 363

11.) Schatz Hubert Fliess 1992 356 363 349 361 358 3229 358.8 9
366 358 359 359

12.) Abler Mathias SG-Landeck 1979 353 348 353 353 370 3223 358.1 9
360 359 364 363

13.) Seifert Petra Nauders 1984 357 353 357 360 363 3207 356.3 9
358 351 357 351

14.) Neuenschwander Nauders 1984 359 350 353 351 360 3206 356.2 9
364 362 352 355

15.) Drexel Simon Kappl 1986 361 369 352 356 359 3204 356.0 9
343 350 351 363

16.) Lercher Arthur See 1975 353 368 340 348 354 3190 354.4 9
355 352 360 360

17.) Dangl Daniel Kappl 1991 353 353 353 351 351 3184 353.8 9
347 357 364 355

18.) Wolf Johannes See 2000 350 350 350.0

19.) Markl Marco Kappl 2000 348 332 336 358 349 3120 346.7
351 347 345 354

20.) Sailer Werner Kappl 1958 347 354 339 346 343 3111 345.7 9
338 338 357 349

21.) Drexel Simone Kappl 1984 336 340 351 344 346 3108 345.3 9
357 338 348 348

22.) Hann Philipp SG-Landeck 1992 353 345 331 333 343 3105 3450 9
341 353 354 352

23.) Abler Martina SG-Landeck 1980 346 347 340 342 340 3103 344.8 9
344 343 355 346

24.) Walser Ronald SG-Landeck 1988 328 325 345 345 348 3087 3430 9
351 350 347 348

25.) Starjakob Gabriel Fliess 1991 324 346 337 356 2395 342.1 7
345 342 345
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Bezirksschiutzenbund Landeck

Luftpistole 2025 / 2026
Schiitzen-Schnitt

Rg. Name Gilde Jhg. Ergebnisse Summe Schnitt An.

26.) Wegscheider Ralf SG-Landeck 1988 343 331 353 337 334 3077 341.9 9
333 345 347 354

27.) Zangerle Gerald Kappl 1977 351 342 334 339 337 3061 340.1 9
337 343 333 345

28.) Neuner Karin Fliess 1978 323 339 353 336 331 3044 3382 9
333 348 346 335

29.) Tschenett Markus Nauders 1978 328 338 336 346 338 3036 337.3 9
332 333 338 347

30.) Tschenett Noah Nauders 2012 172 356 356 359 347 3020 335.6 9
353 354 357 366

31.) Forcher Hubert SG-Landeck 1958 329 347 311 320 337 3019 3354 9
341 342 346 346

32.) Dangl Renate Kappl 1994 336 344 332 319 338 3019 335.4 9
342 338 330 340

33.) Prieth Hermann Nauders 1980 326 327 331 340 330 3002 333.6 9
337 341 327 343

34.) Tschenett-Folie Bettina Nauders 1977 328 343 336 339 1987 331.2 6
315 326

35.) Folie Monique Nauders 1983 330 335 337 314 327 2312 3303 7

327 342

36.) Lechleitner Daniel SG-Landeck 1991 303 334 332 1964 327.3 6
321 343 331

37.) Michel Luzi Nauders 1947 317 316 327 323 325 2940 326.7 9
334 333 334 331

38.) Wegscheider Ingrid SG-Landeck 1958 325 331 314 323 319 2918 324.2 9
313 325 337 331

39.) Mayer Clara Nauders 1957 306 328 328 2262 3231 7
328 326 321 325

40.) Benderer Evar Nauders 1944 320 320 320 329 1934 322.3 6
326 319

41.) Ladner Klaus See 1959 325 304 629 314.5 2

42.) Gurschler Peter Nauders 1957 298 301 285 309 2349 293.6 8
278 297 295 286

43.) Ottl Daniel Nauders 1990 296 279 297 872 290.7 3

44.) Reiter Benno SG-Landeck 1962 273 268 304 845 281.7

45.) Spiss Thomas Kappl 1978 282 285 287 287 276 2534 281.6 9
265 276 282 294

46.) Sprenger David Nauders 2011 174 165 161 173 1177 1681 7
159 169 176

47.) Wolf Josef Nauders 2012 166 167 174 175 1335 166.9 8
161 166 167 159
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Bezirksschiutzenbund Landeck

Luftpistole 2025 / 2026

Runde 9
Gruppe A
Fliel 2 1039.0 0 : 2 1089.0 See 1l
Kappl 1 1067.0 0 : 2 1099.0 Flie3 1
Landeck 1 1084.0 0 : 2 1087.0 Nauders 1
Name Summe Schnitt Pkt.
1) FlieB1 1086 1086 1100 1109 1107 1095 1099 1092 1099 9873 1097.0 14
2.) Nauders 1 1092 1094 1095 1089 1113 1090 1092 1101 1087 9853 1094.8 18
3.) Seel 1103 1104 1075 1087 1088 1087 1074 1097 1089 9804  1089.3 12
4.) Landeck 1 1052 1034 1036 1046 1076 1073 1070 1068 1084 9539 1059.9
5.) Kappl1l 1061 1076 1044 1053 1053 1028 1054 1072 1067 9508 10564 6
6.) FlieR 2 1003 1048 1061 1034 1045 1044 1048 1076 1039 9398 1044.2
Gruppe B
Landeck 2 1029.0 O 2 1068.0 Nauders 2
Kappl 2 1042.0 2 0 1010.0 Nauders 3
Name Summe Schnitt Pkt.
1.) Nauders 2 1011 1018 1044 1059 1031 1011 1021 1017 1068 9280 10311 15
2.) Kappl 2 1020 1016 1019 1041 1033 1050 1014 1023 1042 9258 1028.7 14
3.) Landeck 2 1024 1026 1007 1018 1007 998 1021 1046 1029 9176 1019.6 10
4.) Nauders 3 956 979 958 996 1013 1018 1021 1005 1010 8956 995.1 11
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